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A B C D
WATER  RESERVE

REVENUE YEAR TO DATE BUDGET FY2026 AMOUNT REMAINING

BANK INTEREST 0.27$                   1.00$                            0.73$                                   
WATER RESERVE WATER FEES 5,228.47$          33,100.00$                  27,871.53$                        
OTHER REVENUE -$                     -$                              -$                                     
TRANSFER IN -$                     -$                              -$                                     

TOTAL 5,228.74$          33,101.00$                  27,872.26$                        

EXPENSE YEAR TO DATE BUDGET FY2026
SYSTEM UPGRADE -$                     -$                                     
Rate Study -$                     -$                              -$                                     
OTHER EXPENSE -$                     -$                              -$                                     
TRANSFER OUT -$                     33,101.00$                  33,101.00$                        

TOTAL -$                     33,101.00$                  33,101.00$                        


